Ostapenko Liudmyla Oleksiivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Division of the State Service of Ukraine for

Last position Surveying, Mapping and Cadastre in Poltava Oblast
(Region), Head

Date of dismissal Sept. 2020

[ J

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Ostapenko Vladyslav Serhiiovych son —
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA 16 629,98
dep>xxreokapactpy y

MNMonTtascbKin obnacTi,

3acTynHMK HavaslbHUKa

Bio4iNy Aep>XaBHoI

ekcnepTusn NosI0BHOIO

ynpasiiHHA [lepxreokagactpy

y MonTaBcbKin obnacTi

nepemMoxxeLb KOHKYpCY

[onoBHe ynpasniHHSA 14 089,65
Hep>xxreokagacTpy y

MonTaBCbKin obnacTi,

3acTyMNHMK HaYanbHUKA

0/I0BHOr O yrpassliHHA
HNep>xxreokagacTpy y

MonTaBcbKin obnacTi

0NoOBHE ynpaBJliHHSA 9 764,80
depxreokapacTpy y

MNMonTtasBcbKin obnacTi,

3acTynHMK HavasbHUKa

o0noBHOro ynpaesiHHSA
depxreokapacTpy y

MNMonTaBCbKin obnacTi

onoBHe ynpasniHHA 4 507,34
dep>xxreokapactpy y

MNMonTasBcbKin obnacTi,

3acTynHMK HavaslbHUKa

0N10BHOIrO yrnpaeJiHHSA
dep>xxreokapacTtpy y

MoNTaBCbKin 06nacTi


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9d99680-22f4-49ae-bbad-65a651b6af82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c407b36e-38c7-400c-9e0e-4d234edadf65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00e5856a-a858-49d8-8bd3-ef099ca1b211
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d894b268-dbae-4a06-86ec-56baad6d8f18

2015 [0/10BHE yMpaBAiHHS

[

dep>xxreokapactpy y
MonTaBcbKin obnacTi,
HavaJIbHUK yrpaBAiHHA -
HavasIbHUK BiAAiNy opraHizauii
Ta KoopAuHauii BegeHHS
0ep>XaBHOIro 3eMeibHOro
KagacTpy ynpasJliHHSA
0Eep>XaBHOIro 3eMeIbHOro
KagacTpy

3 123,33


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27c5fdb4-e0e0-4724-ae3a-77b234d1c5bf

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits 125 615,00

2019 Cash —

2019 Other —

2018 Deposits 117 207,00

2018 Cash —

2018 Other —

2017 Deposits —

2017 Cash —

2017 Other —

2016 Deposits —

2016 Cash —

2016 Other —

2015 Deposits —

2015 Cash —

2015 Other —
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1826.0 sq.

1826.0 sq.

1826.0 sq.

1826.0 sq.

1826.0 sq.

66.3 sq.
(1)

66.3 sq.
(1)

66.3 sq.
(1)

66.3 sq.
(1)

66.3 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9d99680-22f4-49ae-bbad-65a651b6af82
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VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

July 7, 2020 — till Sept. 2020

Feb. 24, 2020 — till March 5, 2020

Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine for
Surveying, Mapping and
Cadastre in Poltava Oblast
(Region), Head

Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine for
Surveying, Mapping and
Cadastre in Poltava Oblast
(Region), Head
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BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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